FSA20-VEL28.0, Pursuit, Administrative and Other Vehicles

Group: Pickup Trucks - 4X4

Item: 205, Ford, F-150 XL Crew Cab 4x4, W1E

Zone

Western

Northern

Central

Southern

Rank

Primary
Alternate
Alternate

Primary
Alternate
Alternate

Primary
Alternate
Alternate

Primary
Alternate
Alternate

Vendor

BOZARD FORD
Duval Ford LLC

Alan Jay Ford Lincoln Mercury, Inc.

BOZARD FORD
Duval Ford LLC

Alan Jay Ford Lincoln Mercury, Inc.

BOZARD FORD
Duval Ford LLC

Alan Jay Ford Lincoln Mercury, Inc.

BOZARD FORD
Duval Ford LLC

Alan Jay Ford Lincoln Mercury, Inc.

Price

$27,897.00
$27,906.00
$28,546.00

$27,897.00
$27,906.00
$28,346.00

$27,897.00
$27,906.00
$28,346.00

$27,897.00
$27,906.00
$28,446.00

Build File

Build
Build
Build

Build
Build
Build

Build
Build
Build

Build
Build
Build

Options File

Options
Options
Options

Options
Options
Options

Options
Options
Options

Options
Options
Options



